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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/zderzak-gumowy-resor-plaski-przyczepy-d-47-duzy-p-5108.html

Zderzak gumowy resor ptaski przyczepy D-47

w4 duzy

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Zderzak gumowy
Zastosowanie: Sanok Autosan D-47 D-50 D-732
Diugos¢: 195mm

Szerokos¢: 65mm

Grubosé: 32mm

Numer Fadrex: 04251

17,09 zt

04251
6997032010020
2000000282022

Brak
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